
MUEP Fall Semester 2002MUEP Music Education and Pedagogy 200245
Ms. Miller
Mr. Bjella
Mr. Boncher
Mr. Keelan
Mr. Swan
Mr. Wolfman

Arranged
Completion of all methods courses and consent of instructor

7002 STUDENT TEACHING 680 U:18 S/U Only      

MUEP Fall Term 2002MUEP Music Education and Pedagogy 200250
Ms. Miller 01:30-02:40 MWF MUSI 146

MUTH 251 or consent of instructor
5690 GENERAL MUSIC METHODS I 240 U:6    L:12   

Ms. Van De Loo 04:15-05:15 T
01:00-02:45 R

MUSI 127
MUSI 142Sophomore standing or consent of instructor; credit awarded

upon completion of MUEP 302

5691 PIANO PEDAGOGY I 301 U:3       

Ms. Jordheim 08:30-09:40 MWF SHAT 156
Junior standing

5692 WOODWIND TECHNIQUES I 321 U:3    L:8   

Ms. Chau 08:30-09:40 TR SHAT 156
Junior standing

5693 STRING TECHNIQUES I 331 U:3    L:8   

Ms. Kenney 08:30-09:40 F
08:30-09:40 TR

SHAT 163
Junior standing

5694 STRING TECHNIQUES II 332 U:3    L:8   

Ms. Miller Arranged
Junior standing and MUEP 360

5695 GENERAL MUSIC PRACTICUM 370 U:3    L:5   

Mr. Bozeman 01:30-02:40 TR MUSI 254
Junior standing or consent of instructor; credit awarded
upon completion of MUEP 372

5696 VOCAL PEDAGOGY I 371 U:3       

Mr. Swan 01:30-03:30 M
01:30-02:40 WF

MUSI 115
SHAT 156Sophomore standing, MUTH 301 and BKS

5697 CONDUCTING PRINCIPLES 380 U:6    L:12   

Ms. Reischl 01:30-02:40 MF
01:30-03:30 W

SHAT 163
MUSI 115Sophomore standing, MUTH 301 and BKS

5698 CONDUCTING PRINCIPLES 380 U:6    L:12   

Staff Arranged5699 TUTORIAL IN MUS PEDAGOGY 390 U:Variable       SIG

Ms. Van De Loo Arranged
MUEP 581

5700 INTERNSHIP IN PIANO PEDAGOGY 505 U:3       SIG

Ms. Van De Loo Arranged
MUEP 303

5701 STUDENT TEACHING IN PIANO I 581 U:3       

Ms. Van De Loo Arranged
MUEP 581

5702 STUDENT TEACHING IN PIANO II 582 U:3       

Staff Arranged5703 TUTORIAL IN MUS PEDAGOGY 590 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged5704 INTERNSHIP IN MUS PEDAGOGY 595 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged5705 INDEP STUDY IN MUS PEDAGOGY 599 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged5706 TUTORIAL IN MUS PEDAGOGY 690 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged5707 INTERNSHIP IN MUS PEDAGOGY 695 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged5708 INDEP STUDY IN MUS PEDAGOGY 699 U:Variable       SIG

MUEP Winter Term 2003MUEP Music Education and Pedagogy 200320
Mr. Darling Arranged1725 BASIC AUDIO RECORDING 120 U:1 S/U Only      SIG

Ms. Bozeman 12:20-01:20 MF MUSI 146
Sophomore standing

1726 VOCAL PROFIC & PEDAGOGY I 231 U:1    L:6   

Ms. Beechey Arranged
Sophomore standing and consent of instructor

2098 INSTRUMENTAL PEDAGOGY 245 U:3    L:6   SIG

Ms. Van De Loo 04:15-05:15 T
01:00-02:45 R

MUSI 127
MUSI 142MUEP 301

1728 PIANO PEDAGOGY II 302 U:3       

Mr. Sturm 03:00-04:00 T SHAT 046
Junior standing or consent of instructor

1729 JAZZ PEDAGOGY 305 U:1       

Ms. Jordheim 08:30-09:40 MWF SHAT 156
Junior standing

1730 WOODWIND TECHNIQUES II 322 U:3    L:8   



Ms. Chau 07:45-08:55 TR SHAT 156
Junior standing

1731 STRING TECHNIQUES I 331 U:3    L:8   

Ms. Kenney 08:30-09:40 F
08:30-09:40 TR

SHAT 163
Junior standing

1732 STRING TECHNIQUES II 332 U:3    L:8   

Ms. Miller 01:30-02:40 MWF MUSI 146
MUEP 240

1733 GENERAL MUSIC METHODS II 350 U:6    L:12   

Ms. Miller Arranged
Junior standing and MUEP 360

1734 GENERAL MUSIC PRACTICUM 370 U:3    L:5   

Mr. Bozeman 02:50-03:50 T MUSI 146
MUEP 371

1735 VOCAL PEDAGOGY II 372 U:1       

Ms. Reischl 01:30-02:40 MF
01:30-03:30 W

SHAT 163
MUSI 115Sophomore standing, MUTH 301 and BKS

1736 CONDUCTING PRINCIPLES 380 U:6    L:12   

Staff Arranged1737 TUTORIAL IN MUS PEDAGOGY 390 U:Variable       SIG

Mr. Keelan
Mr. Jordheim
Mr. Wolfman

02:50-04:00 MWF
02:50-04:00 R

SHAT 046
Junior standing and MUEP 380

1738 INSTR METHDS & REHEARSAL TECH 401 U:6       

Mr. Bjella
Mr. Swan

02:50-04:00 MWF MUSI 142
Junior standing and MUEP 380

1739 CHORAL TECHNIQUES 402 U:6       

Ms. Van De Loo Arranged
MUEP 581

1740 INTERNSHIP IN PIANO PEDAGOGY 505 U:3       SIG

Ms. Van De Loo Arranged
MUEP 303

1741 STUDENT TEACHING IN PIANO I 581 U:3       

Ms. Van De Loo Arranged
MUEP 581

1742 STUDENT TEACHING IN PIANO II 582 U:3       

Staff Arranged1743 TUTORIAL IN MUS PEDAGOGY 590 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged1744 INTERNSHIP IN MUS PEDAGOGY 595 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged1745 INDEP STUDY IN MUS PEDAGOGY 599 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged1746 TUTORIAL IN MUS PEDAGOGY 690 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged1747 INTERNSHIP IN MUS PEDAGOGY 695 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged1748 INDEP STUDY IN MUS PEDAGOGY 699 U:Variable       SIG

MUEP Spring Semester 2003MUEP Music Education and Pedagogy 200325
Ms. Miller
Mr. Bjella
Mr. Boncher
Mr. Keelan
Mr. Wolfman

Arranged
Completion of all methods courses and consent of instructor

8002 STUDENT TEACHING 680 U:18 S/U Only      

Ms. Miller
Mr. Bjella
Mr. Boncher
Mr. Keelan
Mr. Wolfman

Arranged
Completion of all methods courses and consent of instructor

8011 STUDENT TEACHING 680 U:18 S/U Only      

MUEP Spring Term 2003MUEP Music Education and Pedagogy 200330
Mr. Darling Arranged3705 BASIC AUDIO RECORDING 120 U:1 S/U Only      SIG

Ms. Bozeman 12:20-01:20 MF MUSI 1463706 VOCAL PROFIC & PEDAGOGY II 232 U:1    L:6   

Ms. Anthony 08:30-08:55 T
08:00-09:40 R

MUSI 146
MUSI 146Sophomore standing and consent of instructor

3707 INSTRUMENTAL PEDAGOGY 245 U:3    L:6   

Ms. Jordheim 01:00-02:00 T MUSI 259
Sophomore standing and consent of instructor

3986 INSTRUMENTAL PEDAGOGY 245 U:3    L:6   

Mr. Miller Arranged
Sophomore standing and consent of instructor

4045 INSTRUMENTAL PEDAGOGY 245 U:3    L:6   

Ms. Anthony Arranged4253 CELLO PEDAGOGY 252 U:3    L:6   SIG



Ms. Van De Loo 04:15-05:15 T
01:00-02:45 R

MUSI 127
MUSI 142MUEP 302

3708 PIANO PEDAGOGY III 303 U:3       

Mr. Keelan 02:50-04:00 MWF SHAT 163
MUTH 301

3709 INSTR TECH FOR CHORAL MAJOR 307 U:1       

Mr. Wolfman Arranged
MUEP 401

3710 STRING PEDAGOGY FOR MUSIC ED 308 U:1       

Mr. DeCorsey
Mr. Keelan

08:30-09:40 TR SHAT 156
Sophomore standing

3711 BRASS TECHNIQUES 310 U:3    L:8   

Mr. Richeson 08:30-09:40 MWF SHAT 046
Sophomore standing

3712 PERCUSSION TECHNIQUES 315 U:3    L:8   

Ms. Daniel 08:30-09:40 MWF SHAT 163
Sophomore standing

4029 PERCUSSION TECHNIQUES 315 U:3    L:8   

Ms. Miller Arranged
Junior standing and MUEP 360

3713 GENERAL MUSIC PRACTICUM 370 U:3    L:5   

Mr. Swan 01:30-02:40 WF
01:30-03:30 M

SHAT 163
MUSI 115Sophomore standing, MUTH 301 and BKS

3714 CONDUCTING PRINCIPLES 380 U:6    L:12   

Ms. Reischl 01:30-02:40 MF
01:30-03:30 W

SHAT 156
MUSI 115Sophomore standing, MUTH 301 and BKS

3715 CONDUCTING PRINCIPLES 380 U:6    L:12   

Staff Arranged3716 TUTORIAL IN MUS PEDAGOGY 390 U:Variable       SIG

Mr. Keelan
Mr. Wolfman

02:50-04:00 MWF
02:50-04:00 R

SHAT 163
SHAT 163MUEP 401

3717 MUED PEDAGOGY:INSTRUMENTAL 451 U:6       

Mr. Bjella 02:50-04:00 MWF MUSI 146
MUEP 402

3718 MUED PEDAGOGY:CHORAL/GENERAL 452 U:6       

Ms. Van De Loo 09:00-11:00 R MUSI 127
MUEP 303

3719 GROUP PIANO PEDAGOGY 503 U:3       

Ms. Van De Loo Arranged
MUEP 581

3720 INTERNSHIP IN PIANO PEDAGOGY 505 U:3       SIG

Ms. Van De Loo Arranged
MUEP 303

3721 STUDENT TEACHING IN PIANO I 581 U:3       

Ms. Van De Loo Arranged
MUEP 581

3722 STUDENT TEACHING IN PIANO II 582 U:3       

Staff Arranged3723 TUTORIAL IN MUS PEDAGOGY 590 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged3724 INTERNSHIP IN MUS PEDAGOGY 595 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged3725 INDEP STUDY IN MUS PEDAGOGY 599 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged3726 TUTORIAL IN MUS PEDAGOGY 690 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged3727 INTERNSHIP IN MUS PEDAGOGY 695 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged3728 INDEP STUDY IN MUS PEDAGOGY 699 U:Variable       SIG


